
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st February and 28th February 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW130260 CW Dutch Elm Disease (DED) control programme Treescape Tree Scape 1/02/2022 75,000.00
CW126453 CW  Bayview Community Centre - renew roof and carpet 30143 Ventia NZ Limited 1/02/2022 69,377.22
CW128248 CW Jordan Recreation Centre (refurbish stadium and changing room) Ventia NZ Limited 1/02/2022 77,529.65
CW130295 CW Residential Leases - 334R East Tamaki Road, Hampton Park - renew residential building Construction Industrial Services Ltd 1/02/2022 199,368.17
CW129844 CW Wai Horotiu Queen Street Project - Quantity Surveyor WTP NZ Infrastructure Limited 1/02/2022 91,425.00
CW124677 CW Puhoi Wastewater Treatment Plant Upgrade Innoflow Technologies NZ Ltd 1/02/2022 339,045.92
CW130151 CW PS Bombay War Memorial Hall - Renewal Project Babbage Consultants Ltd 1/02/2022 66,240.00
CW130157 CW PS Whitford Community Hall - Renewal Project Babbage Consultants Ltd 1/02/2022 51,380.00
CW130198 CW PS Maraetai Community Hall - Renewal Project Babbage Consultants Ltd 1/02/2022 59,575.00
CW127761 CW - Overhead services tree and vegetation management (Asplundh) Asplundh 1/02/2022 11,020,000.00
CW127757 CW Overhead services tree and vegetation management (Treescape) Tree Scape 1/02/2022 16,530,000.00
CW130132 CW Non- employee Change Manager Consultant Talent International (NZ) Limited 2/02/2022 146,116.96
CW130447 CW Tawaipareira Reserve stage two - play space Stellar Projects Limited 3/02/2022 130,055.00
CW129445 CW TP108 vs HIRDS comparison Metis Consultants Limited 7/02/2022 78,000.00
CW130372 CW National Policy Statement – Urban Development Implementation (Special Character – Qualifying Matters) Hill Young Cooper Limited 7/02/2022 58,656.00
CW130572 CW Proactive maintenance of trees located on Maunga Pro Climb Limited 8/02/2022 80,000.00
CW130558 CW Shore Road Reserve - install sand carpet and lighting on field 3 Tic Contracting Limited 8/02/2022 644,817.29
CW130600 CW Quality of Life Survey 2022 A.C.Nielsen (N.Z.) ULC 8/02/2022 250,725.00
CW130591 CW Critical Asset Renew and Repair Program Awa Awa Environmental Limited 8/02/2022 160,000.00
CW131274 CW Critical Asset Renew and Repair Program Tektus Tektus Consultants Limited 8/02/2022 100,000.00
CW130582 CW Waiau Pa Cemetery – Infill berms AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 8/02/2022 56,912.01
CW130646 CW Geospatial Core Environment Upgrade FY22 Geographic Business Solutions 8/02/2022 104,310.00
CW130623 CWS Renewal of Veritas March 2022 Insight Enterprises (NZ) Limited 9/02/2022 102,089.00
CW130636 CWS SRM Project Manager Frank Frank IT Limited 9/02/2022 84,700.00
CW130484 CW Big Bay Reserve - Renew Coastal Assets Project Tonkin & Taylor Limited 14/02/2022 54,700.00
CW129960 CW Mangere-Otahuhu – Renew sport fields – Maimi Park City Care Limited 14/02/2022 125,951.00
CW130655 CW 23 Huia Dam Road - renew residential building Construction Industrial Services Ltd 14/02/2022 89,891.69
CW130594 CW  Review of Impact of Three Water Reforms Taumata Arowai (TA) on Small Waters Operations Morphum Environmental Limited 14/02/2022 69,080.00
CW130660 CW NIPPP Milestone 2 Services Morrison Low & Associates Limited 14/02/2022 134,000.00
CW130859 CW Te reo Māori-Translators Kounga Limited 14/02/2022 175,000.00
CW130983 CW Whau - renew park walkways and paths (SP1) AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 14/02/2022 130,546.62
CW113269 CW Recycling Collection Services Kalista Limited 14/02/2022 397,170.00
CW129717 CW Pt Chevalier Library – Exterior Drainage works AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 14/02/2022 103,713.68
CW130910 CW Puhinui Catchment Water Quality Management Plan WSP New Zealand Ltd 14/02/2022 68,658.00
CW129515 CW Little Rangitoto Skate Bowl Renewal Premium Construction and Skate 14/02/2022 94,295.00
CW130662 CW GeoMaps Platforms Upgrade FY22 Geographic Business Solutions 14/02/2022 76,800.00
CW130862 CW Lagoon Pool –Pool Infrastructure Boiler Renewals Ventia NZ Limited 14/02/2022 275,877.39
CW129935 CW Duder Regional Park – Te Whetu Bach Project City Care Limited 15/02/2022 79,893.00

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st February and 28th February 2022
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW130380 CW Waikumete Cemetery Roadway Surfacing Repairs AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 15/02/2022 146,775.21
CW130971 CW Ports of Auckland Access Licence Fee Ports of Auckland Limited 15/02/2022 2,634,913.00
CW130562 CW Waitakere Ranges - renew sports assets UMS (NZ) Limited 15/02/2022 125,549.49
CW130746 CW Meadowland Reserve Play Space Renewal – Physical Works Ventia NZ Limited 16/02/2022 65,036.63
CW130396 CW Re-construction of Remu Reserve Timber Bridge, Greenhithe Walker developments Ltd 17/02/2022 72,498.62
CW131136 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – CoLab Planning Limited 2021 CoLab Planning Limited 17/02/2022 50,000.00
CW131121 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – Urban Planning Consultants Limited 2021 Urban Planning Consultants Limited 17/02/2022 50,000.00
CW131138 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – Pri-Plan Limited 2021 Pri-Plan Limited 17/02/2022 50,000.00
CW130753 Model and Specification Reviews-2022-HAL Hydraulic Analysis Limited 17/02/2022 50,000.00
CW131053 CW Ngahere Action Plan Site Specific Planting Assessment for 5 local boards Greenscenenz Limited 18/02/2022 50,000.00
CW131197 CW 10 Pine Avenue - renew residential building Construction Industrial Services Ltd 18/02/2022 190,777.34
CW131194 CW Governance Group Support – Vector -Auckland Council Grant Hewison & Associates Ltd 18/02/2022 95,000.00
CW131448 CW Upgrading the wastewater system at Huia Lodge-Kiwianis Camp along with ranger station Innoflow Technologies NZ Ltd 18/02/2022 538,146.80
CW132074 CW Northern Waters – Commercial Support Mpro Consulting Limited 21/02/2022 111,000.00
CW130780 CW Million Trees Fencing 2022 Farm Force Ltd 21/02/2022 55,000.00
CW129964 CW 184 Hungary Creek Road, Mahurangi West - renew residential building Construction Industrial Services Ltd 21/02/2022 143,808.35
CW131044 CW Assessment of Flow Adjustment versatility of River Water Quality Data LWP Limited 21/02/2022 53,000.00
CW130222 CW Closed Landfill Asset Survey Tonkin & Taylor Limited 21/02/2022 80,790.00
CW130145 CW 3202 South Head Rd – Te Rau Puriri Regional Park Ranger’s House Renewal – Stage 2 UMS (NZ) Limited 21/02/2022 58,448.65
CW130945 CW Hingaia Park Development – Park Furniture Urban Effects Limited 22/02/2022 76,624.53
CW131373 CW M-N-a Kiwa Pool Structural Frame Renewal City Care Limited 22/02/2022 238,099.70
CW130914 CW Hāpai te Hauora Smokefree sign installation Hapai Te Hauora Tapui Limited 22/02/2022 111,167.00
CW131460 CW POAL Whai Rawa Easement and land rental Agreement Ngati Whatua Orakei Whai Rawa Limited 22/02/2022 1,050,467.86
CW130788 CW Barry Curtis Park - Renew Skate Park Surfaces City Care Limited 23/02/2022 250,912.89
CW131314 CW Cisco Unified Call Manager Support Datacom Systems Limited 24/02/2022 410,128.40
CW131520 CW LEP Pool  Handrails,Waterproofing and Drainage Ventia NZ Limited 24/02/2022 102,290.91
CW131647 CW Birkenhead Pool Main Pool Boiler Renewal Ventia NZ Limited 25/02/2022 120,487.98
CW130298 CW - Waitakere Ranges Regional Park - Paturoa Bach Refurbishment UMS (NZ) Limited 28/02/2022 91,172.69
CW131411 CW Heritage Project Test Lead Contractor LPS New Zealand Limited 28/02/2022 80,640.00
CW131247 CW Stage 1 Physical Work - Mechanical Services - Whangaparaoa Library Ventia NZ Limited 28/02/2022 72,203.00
CW130449 CW Rodney Toilet Renewals 2021-22 UMS (NZ) Limited 28/02/2022 57,545.31
CW130730 CW Minor Assets Renewals Howick Ventia NZ Limited 28/02/2022 262,278.51
CW130917 CW Oruamo Reserve - renew pedestrian pathway Ventia NZ Limited 28/02/2022 233,757.51
CW127630 CW Developing a sustainability framework The Akina Foundation 28/02/2022 58,000.00
CW131367 CW Pukekohe War Memorial Town Hall –Structural engineering service for Detailed Retrofit Design Eq Struc Limited 28/02/2022 180,400.00
CW132105 CW Resource Consent Processing Services – McKenzie Lilley Planning Ltd Mckenzie Lilley Planning Ltd. 28/02/2022 50,000.00

2 of 2


	External Website Report

